

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1626/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 14/10/2008 in SA No. 607/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, LUCKNOW BENCH)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA NATH PANDEY

Respondent(s)

(With appln. For exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ratnakar Das, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Alka, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Garima Prashad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.
The matter is adjourned for two weeks, as prayed for.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master